’Rg JR Replaces Toro Turf Pro Parts
J

Cutting Unit
Rnllers

M 32 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




"Rg JR Replaces Toro Turf Pro Parts

Cutting Unit T X
v( Rollers
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
R&R Rollers
29-3800,
1 R29-3800 8-0139 Roller - Smooth Tubular Steel 1
2 R29-3800RG Roller - Grooved Repairable Steel 1
2-0949,
3-0321,
5-3939,

Roller - Smooth Heavy Duty

3 R8-3990 8-3990, Tubular Steel

Apr-49,
Feb-39,
May-26

Detail Description: Constructed with a through shaft, this heavy duty roller uses tapered
bearings for extended life.:

Overhaul Kits

10 R100180 Overhaul Kit - Roller 0

Detail Description: Includes 2 ea.: R253-117 Seals, R253-122 Seals, R254-78 Bearings, R254-79
Bearing Cups, R29-3900 Wear Sleeves, R302-5 Grease Fittings, R453017 Washers; 1 ea.:
R32128-31 Locknut, R3213-20 Bolt, & R3253-7 Lock Washer:

11 R100165 Overhaul Kit - Roller 0

Detail Description: Includes 2 ea.: R253-117 Seals, R253-122 Seals, R254-78 Bearings, R254-79
Bearing Cups, R302-5 Grease Fittings, R3220-7 Nuts, R47-7510 Washers, R5-4523 Sleeves; 1 ea.:
R3296-15 Locknut:

Other Parts Available

21 R29-3802 Tube -2 7/8 OD x 30 5/8 1

22 R5-4035 >-4035, Roller End - 2-7/8 OD 2
Apr-59

23 R29-3900 29-3900 Sleeve - Wear Roller 2

24 R29-3850 29-3850 Shaft - Roller 1
253-122,

25 R253-122 20.0640 Seal 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R&R
e

No Part No.

Replaces Toro Turf Pro Parts
Cutting Unit

Rollers

Part No.

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

26 R302-5

21-6010,
302-11,
302-37,
302-47,
302-5,
302-57,
302-58,
302-6,
31-0300,
32-9660,
60-0800,
62-3880,
92-4181

Fitting - Grease

27 R254-79

Detail Description: Use R254-79M installation mandrel to properly install race.:

01-103-0060,
01-103-0130,
1-633584,
252-106,
254-79,
32-7800,
32-9590

Cup - Bearing

28 R254-78

01-102-0060,
01-102-0130,
1-633585,
254-78,
32-7790,
32-9580,
93-4813

Tapered Bearing Cone

29 R47-7510

47-7510

Washer - Nylon

30 R253-117

253-117,
253-165

Seal - Outer Triple Lip

31 R3256-26

01-166-0540,
01-166-0820,
17-2530,
24-13-BD,
30-8570,
3256-26,
356206,
48-9390

Washer - 1/2 in

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

Replaces Toro Turf Pro Parts

Cutting Unit
-( Rollers
Item R&R Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0050,

01-166-0240,

01-166-0800,

24-13-AD,

24-14-AD,
31 R453017 32-8110, Washer - Flat 1/2 2

3256-26,

3256-6,

453017,

69-8980,

87-7270

01-166-0030,

01-166-0080,

01-166-0290,
32 R3253-7 01-166-0810, Washer - Lock 1/2 2

23-13-GD,

3253-7,

48-9380
33 R3213-20 3213-20 Bolt - 1/2-20 x 3/4 Gr 5 Hex 1
34 R32128-31 32128-31 Locknut - 1/2-20 Flanged 1
35 R150670 Roller End - 2-3/4 Threaded 2
36 R150691 150691 Screw - Set Nyloc 3/8-16 x 3/8 4
37 R150672 Washer - 2-3/4 Roller 0
38 R150671 Spacer - 2 3/4 /3 Rollers 13/16 L 0
39 R150685 Tube - Threaded R29-3800RG 1
40 R5-3940 5-3940 Tube - Roller 1
41 R4-5659 4-5659 Roller End 2
42 R8-3980 8-3980 Shaft - Roller -1969-ON 1
43 Rb5-4523 5-4523 Sleeve - Roller 2
43 R5-4523S Sleeve - Stainless Roller 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




’Hg JR Replaces Toro Turf Pro Parts

Cutting Unit T X
v( Rollers
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
01-191-1216,
44 R3220-7 3220-7, Nut - 3/4-16 Jam Zinc 2
Mar-03
116-7306,
32118-5,
45 R3296-15 32127-23, Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon Jam 1
32127-47,
3296-15
302-34,
46 R170714 302-39, Fitting - Pressure Relief 2
62-3520
47 R500534 1-633585 Bearing - with Cup 2

Detail Description: Kit includes: 1 ea R254-78- Bearing Cone & R254-79 Bearing Cone:

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




